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Code Photo Material Watt Ma LED
Chip Adaptor Adj. Dim.KelvinLumen ProtectionCRI UGR Beam 
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20W
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500
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Cree

D:4 H:19

D:6 H:18
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D:6 H:18
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>90 13

13
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10
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36O

Sandy White Alum.
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IP20
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3000K

 
4 Wires

 
4 Wires

4 Wires

4 Wires

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Driver 
Included Class

I

I

I

I

CRI 
90

4 WIRES

<

<

<

<

220-
240V
220-
240V

220-
240V

220-
240V
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